
AICS

cg cc st nominativo fraz. 1 fraz. 2 fraz. 3 Arrivo

1 1 6 BECONCINI ANDREA/SIDIBE IBRAHIMA A ASSOLUTA M 0.09.37 0.08.59 0.09.54 0.09.39 0.38.09

2 2 2 BARDARE' MARIANO/MEINI FEDERICO A ASSOLUTA M 0.09.38 0.09.14 0.09.57 0.09.34 0.38.23

3 3 3 KONE MOUSSA/ABDOU RAHMANE A ASSOLUTA M 0.09.30 0.09.08 0.10.17 0.10.11 0.39.06

4 4 14 PICCHI RICCARDO/MANFREDINI ENRICO A ASSOLUTA M 0.10.56 0.10.29 0.11.11 0.10.48 0.43.24

5 1 5 CUPOLO ROCIO/SAMI ALBERTO B VETERANI M 0.11.19 0.10.25 0.11.19 0.10.23 0.43.26

6 1 10 GUERRUCCI MARCO/MUCCI MARA F MISTA 0.11.49 0.09.57 0.11.58 0.09.51 0.43.35

7 2 13 PIERONI ROBERTA/DIURGI LUCA F MISTA 0.12.37 0.10.01 0.13.19 0.10.33 0.46.30

8 5 17 GIANNOTTI MICHELE/CASCI MASSIMO A ASSOLUTA M 0.10.31 0.12.54 0.10.31 0.12.58 0.46.54

9 6 11 SUFFREDINI MIRCO/LUTI FEDERICO A ASSOLUTA M 0.10.53 0.12.28 0.11.03 0.12.39 0.47.03

10 7 1 CECCARELLI PIETRO/SCANDAGLI DIEGO A ASSOLUTA M 0.12.58 0.10.52 0.13.37 0.11.05 0.48.32

11 2 15 FERRARI GIOVANNI/PIEROTTI LEONARDO B VETERANI M 0.12.16 0.11.58 0.12.27 0.12.07 0.48.48

12 3 4 CECCARELLI LUIGI/TOLARI ROBERTO B VETERANI M 0.13.07 0.11.24 0.12.55 0.11.23 0.48.49

13 8 12 ABBARCHI RAFFAELLO/ROSI CRISTIAN A ASSOLUTA M 0.12.31 0.12.24 0.12.34 0.12.46 0.50.15

14 4 16 ANGELI LUIGI/TONI SILVIO B VETERANI M 0.13.09 0.13.10 0.13.06 0.13.45 0.53.10

15 1 8 IACOPETTI GIUSEPPE/BALESTRI STEFANO C ARGENTO M 0.14.47 0.12.36 0.14.35 0.13.26 0.55.24

16 2 7 MONINI GIUSEPPE/PONZIANI DINO C ARGENTO M 0.15.23 0.13.14 0.14.46 0.14.18 0.57.41

17 3 9 DERMI FRANCESCO/DERMI GEMMA F MISTA 0.16.20 0.22.14 0.16.05 0.21.41 1.16.20

cg cc st nominativo fraz. 1 fraz. 2 fraz. 3 Arrivo

1 1 6 BECONCINI ANDREA/SIDIBE IBRAHIMA A ASSOLUTA M 0.09.37 0.08.59 0.09.54 0.09.39 0.38.09

2 2 2 BARDARE' MARIANO/MEINI FEDERICO A ASSOLUTA M 0.09.38 0.09.14 0.09.57 0.09.34 0.38.23

3 3 3 KONE MOUSSA/ABDOU RAHMANE A ASSOLUTA M 0.09.30 0.09.08 0.10.17 0.10.11 0.39.06

4 4 14 PICCHI RICCARDO/MANFREDINI ENRICO A ASSOLUTA M 0.10.56 0.10.29 0.11.11 0.10.48 0.43.24

8 5 17 GIANNOTTI MICHELE/CASCI MASSIMO A ASSOLUTA M 0.10.31 0.12.54 0.10.31 0.12.58 0.46.54

9 6 11 SUFFREDINI MIRCO/LUTI FEDERICO A ASSOLUTA M 0.10.53 0.12.28 0.11.03 0.12.39 0.47.03

10 7 1 CECCARELLI PIETRO/SCANDAGLI DIEGO A ASSOLUTA M 0.12.58 0.10.52 0.13.37 0.11.05 0.48.32

13 8 12 ABBARCHI RAFFAELLO/ROSI CRISTIAN A ASSOLUTA M 0.12.31 0.12.24 0.12.34 0.12.46 0.50.15

Categoria

GENERALE

ASSOLUTA M

A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA SASSI DI MOLAZZANA 16/07/19

8^ staffetta RICORDIAMOCI DI FRANCESCO

Categoria



cg cc st nominativo fraz. 1 fraz. 2 fraz. 3 Arrivo

5 1 5 CUPOLO ROCIO/SAMI ALBERTO B VETERANI M 0.11.19 0.10.25 0.11.19 0.10.23 0.43.26

11 2 15 FERRARI GIOVANNI/PIEROTTI LEONARDO B VETERANI M 0.12.16 0.11.58 0.12.27 0.12.07 0.48.48

12 3 4 CECCARELLI LUIGI/TOLARI ROBERTO B VETERANI M 0.13.07 0.11.24 0.12.55 0.11.23 0.48.49

14 4 16 ANGELI LUIGI/TONI SILVIO B VETERANI M 0.13.09 0.13.10 0.13.06 0.13.45 0.53.10

cg cc st nominativo fraz. 1 fraz. 2 fraz. 3 Arrivo

15 1 8 IACOPETTI GIUSEPPE/BALESTRI STEFANO C ARGENTO M 0.14.47 0.12.36 0.14.35 0.13.26 0.55.24

16 2 7 MONINI GIUSEPPE/PONZIANI DINO C ARGENTO M 0.15.23 0.13.14 0.14.46 0.14.18 0.57.41

cg cc st nominativo fraz. 1 fraz. 2 fraz. 3 Arrivo

6 1 10 GUERRUCCI MARCO/MUCCI MARA F MISTA 0.11.49 0.09.57 0.11.58 0.09.51 0.43.35

7 2 13 PIERONI ROBERTA/DIURGI LUCA F MISTA 0.12.37 0.10.01 0.13.19 0.10.33 0.46.30

17 3 9 DERMI FRANCESCO/DERMI GEMMA F MISTA 0.16.20 0.22.14 0.16.05 0.21.41 1.16.20

Categoria

MISTA

Categoria

VETERANI M

Categoria

ARGENTO M


